
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Apr Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

4-Apr Fri 🏉 NRL: Panthers V Cowboys Commbank Stadium $40 4-10pm

4-Apr Fri 🏉 NRL: Rabbitohs V Roosters Accor Stadium $40 5-11pm

4-Apr Fri 🎤 The Dolly Show The Concourse $90 5-11pm

5-Apr Sat 🚆 Rocks Markets Train to City $40 10-4pm

5-Apr Sat 🏉 NRL: Eels V Dragons Commbank Stadium $40 1-7pm

5-Apr Sat 🎭 Mamma Mia Hornsby RSL $80 5-11pm

5-Apr Sat 🎶 One Night in Memphis Wenty Leagues Club $40 5-11pm

6-Apr Sun 🎭 MJ - The Musical Sydney Lyric Theatre $160 1-7pm

6-Apr Sun 🏉 AFL: Giants V Eagles Giants Stadium $40 11-5pm

6-Apr Sun 🏉 NRL: Bulldogs V Knights Accor Stadium $40 4-10pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 April 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

April 2025

Week 1

5th - 10th April 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

7-Apr Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm

8-Apr Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

11-Apr Fri 🏉 NRL: Panthers V Cowboys Winn Stadium $40 4-10pm

12-Apr Sat 🖼️ Art Gallery Tour & Lunch City $40 10-4pm

12-Apr Sat 🏉 A-Leag: Sydney V Auckland Allianz Stadium $40 3-9pm

12-Apr Sat 🎶 Peter Allen Wenty Leagues Club $40 5-11pm

12-Apr Sat 🎤 Elvis Live in Australia The Concourse $120 5-11pm

13-Apr Sun 🎶 Music of the Night Riverside Theatre $80 12-6pm

13-Apr Sun
🏉 A-Leag: Wanderers FC V
Western United

Commbank Stadium $40 3-9pm

13-Apr Sun 🏉 NRL: Tigers V Knights Newcastle Stadium $40 2-8pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 April 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

April 2025

Week 2



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

14-Apr Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3-9pm

15-Apr Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

17-Apr Thu 🏉 NRL: Manly V Dragons 4 Pines Park $40 5-11pm

18-Apr Fri 🏉 NRL: Bulldogs V Rabbitohs Accor Stadium $40 2-8pm

19-Apr Sat 🎡 Sydney Royal Easter Show Homebush $100 10-4pm

19-Apr Sat 🎭 MJ - The Musical Theatre - Sydney Lyric $140 5-11pm

19-Apr Sat 🏉 NRL: Roosters V Panthers Allianz Stadium $40 5-11pm

19-Apr Sat
🏉 A-Leag: Wanderers FC V
Western United

Commbank Stadium $40 5-11pm

20-Apr Sun 🎡 Sydney Royal Easter Show Homebush $100 10-4pm

20-Apr Sun 🏉 AFL: Swans V Port SCG $40 1-7pm

20-Apr Sun 🏉 NRL: Sharks V Knights Newcastle Stadium $40 2-8pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3 April 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

April 2025

Week 3



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

21-Apr Mon 🏉 NRL: Tigers V Eels Commbank Stadium $40 2-8pm

22-Apr Tue 🎡 Sydney Royal Easter Show Homebush $100 3-9pm

25-Apr Fri 🏉 NRL: Bulldogs V Rabbitohs Allianz Stadium $40 2-8pm

26-Apr Sat 🛍️ Paddy Markets & Lunch Chinatown $40 10-4pm

26-Apr Sat 🎡 Sydney Family Show Entertainment Quarter $80 10-4pm

26-Apr Sat
🏉 A-Leag: Newcastle Jets V
Western Sydney

Newcastle $40 3-9pm

26-Apr Sat 🏉 NRL: Manly V Panthers Commbank Stadium $40 5-11pm

27-Apr Sun World Press Photo Exhibition State Library of NSW $40 10-4pm

27-Apr Sun 🎭 Annie Capitol Theatre $150 11-5pm

27-Apr Sun 🏉 NRL: Sharks V Tigers Leichhardt Oval $40 2-8pm

28-Apr Mon 🎳 Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City Lidcombe $35 3-9pm

29-Apr Tue 🎬 Movie Club Reading Cinemas $30 4-10pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4 April 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

April 2025

Week 4
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